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Kilmore Annual Swim Meet 2015 - 14/06/2015
Individual Rankings - Through Event 44

Women - Individual Scores

Name Age
Grounds, Katharine 23
Pendlebury, Emma 26
Davy, Laura 14
Barnewall, Tara 9
Cooper, Imogen 14
Siburian, Katalina 14
llioski, Alanah 10
O'Meara, Laura 21
Crawford, Izabella 11
Derbogosijan, Romanee 9
Campbell, Chantelle 12
Buerckner, Hollie 15
Hart, Aimee 14
Olowoniyi, Semra 9
Roberts, Alexandra 13
Campbell, Charli 9
Rhodes, Madeleine 15
Smith, Darcy 10
Ransley-Raven, Natasha 11
Alvarez, Georgina 15
Goodwin, Paige 19
Roberts, Alana 17
Bithyo, Anjila 11
Pon, Jessica 13
Panucci, Natasha 14
Haj, Angelina 13
Kinghorn, Jasmine 9
Smith, Olivia 15
Walker, Kelsie 15
Matthews, Charlotte 8
Baker, Nikyah 11
Yoannidis, Ella 15
Nunn, Chelsea 11
Yoannidis, Mia 13
Page, Cassidy 16
Mclnnes, Claire 13
O'Brien, Emily 11
Morris, Indiana 9
Morris, Heidi 12
Mclnnes, Julia 13
Brazier, Lakeisha 13
Henzel, Maizie 9
Hurley, Emma 13
Williams, Brooke 14
Howard, Abbey 10
Fehring, Jenna 14
Kahans, Ruby 13
Tricarico, Grace 13

Team

EC Waves Swim Club

Gisborne Thunder Swimming Club
CA Tritons Inc

Lilvdale Swimming Club Inc

CA Tritons Inc

CA Tritons Inc

Aquajets Swimming Club (Vic) |
Gisborne Thunder Swimming Club
Gisborne Thunder Swimming Club
EC Waves Swim Club

Dve Aquatic Club Inc

Gisborne Thunder Swimming Club
EC Waves Swim Club

Dve Aquatic Club Inc

Kilmore Swimming Club

Dve Aquatic Club Inc

Kilmore Swimming Club

South Gisborne Sharks

EC Waves Swim Club

Ess Dolphins Swimming Club Inc
Ess Dolphins Swimming Club Inc
CA Tritons Inc

Hume City Swimming Club Inc
CA Tritons Inc

CA Tritons Inc

CA Tritons Inc

CA Tritons Inc

Gisborne Thunder Swimming Club
CA Tritons Inc

Gisborne Thunder Swimming Club
South Gisborne Sharks

EC Waves Swim Club

Lilydale Swimming Club Inc

EC Waves Swim Club

Kilmore Swimming Club

CA Tritons Inc

South Gisborne Sharks

CA Tritons Inc

CA Tritons Inc

CA Tritons Inc

Dve Aquatic Club Inc

EC Waves Swim Club

Shepparton Swimming Club
Gisborne Thunder Swimming Club
CA Tritons Inc

EC Waves Swim Club

EC Waves Swim Club

Seymour & District Amateur Swi

Points
154
151
110

89
82
81
77
76
69
69
68
68
67
65
63
61
60
59
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
53
53
52
52
48
48
48
47
46
44
44
41
38
37
36
35
34
33
33
33
32
32
29



Place
48
50
50
50
53
53
55
56
57
57
59
60
61
61
63
63
65
66
66
68
68
68
71
71
73
73
73
76
77
77

Kilmore Annual Swim Meet 2015 - 14/06/2015
Individual Rankings - Through Event 44

Name Age
Cox, Lauren 12
Laker, Carina 14
Baggio, Janna 18
Ireland, Niamh 11
Apostolopoulos, Evanthia 11
Owen, Eva 13
Hubball, Sophie 13
Nettleton, Rebecca 9
Hubball, Emma 15
Starziczny, Sarah 17
Smeelie, Erin 12
Finn, Teagan 14
Harkin, Trea 7
Harkin, Medbh 11
Harrod, Evie 14
Bess, Tamara 17
Crossman, Justyce 12
Wright, Keely 11
Nicholls, Ebony 10
Eaton, Chelsea 12
Matthews, Yasmin 13
Selinger, Alexandra 12
Cardamone, Alana 10
Taranto, Mia 14
Norton, Amy 12
Cardamone, Emilie 12
Harkin, Aoife 10
Watts, Kasey 12
Siburian, Tahlya 10
Mileva, Veda 12

Team

Kangaroo Flat

Gisborne Thunder Swimming Club
Ess Dolphins Swimming Club Inc
Kilmore Swimming Club

EC Waves Swim Club

EC Waves Swim Club

EC Waves Swim Club

Ess Dolphins Swimming Club Inc
EC Waves Swim Club

EC Waves Swim Club

Bendigo East Swimming Club
Kilmore Swimming Club

Gisborne Thunder Swimming Club
Gisborne Thunder Swimming Club
CA Tritons Inc

Kilmore Swimming Club

Echuca Swimming Club Inc
Seymour & District Amateur Swi
Castlemaine Amateur Swimming C
Hume City Swimming Club Inc
Gisborne Thunder Swimming Club
Ess Dolphins Swimming Club Inc
Kilmore Swimming Club

EC Waves Swim Club

EC Waves Swim Club

Kilmore Swimming Club

Gisborne Thunder Swimming Club
Ess Dolphins Swimming Club Inc
CA Tritons Inc

Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

Points
29
28
28
28
26
26
24
20
19
19
18
17
16
16
15
15
14
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
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Kilmore Annual Swim Meet 2015 - 14/06/2015
Individual Rankings - Through Event 44

Name

Frew, Darcy
Paterson, Bradley
Morris, Lachlan
Agnos, Marcus
Ballenger, Wyatt
Langdon, Nicholas
Cornish, Dylan
Boland, James
Kuhn, Jamie
Kondakos, Nicholas
Roberts, Timothy
Fuhrmeister, Tobias
Baker, Campbell
Van Loon, Jack
Moore, Bayden
Tran, James
Udupa, Vikas
North, James

Finn, Jay

Brunker, Daiman
Ballenger, Issac
Watts, Nathan
Kakonyi, Daniel
Kyriakopoulos, Demetri
Bruce, Bradley
Rowe, Nicholas
Carr, Jayden
Wood, Sebastian
Grech, Mason
Montealegre, Sebastian
Udupa, Manu
Peacock, Tim
Owens, Cameron
Brumley, Jack
Cargin, Samuel
Josevski, Adam
Harrod, Callum
Hayes, Fintan
Sikkes, Cooper
Cargin, Mitchell
Botha, Justin

Hall, Warren P
Collis, David

Tran, Tyron

Molini, Jordan
Street, Henrey

Kyriakopoulos, Alexander

Hocking, Alexander

Age
15
16
15
13

9
24
17
16
16
11
19
17

9
10

9
10
18
17
18
14
10
10
20
15
15
13
12
13
10

9
10
38
15
13
12
15
15
13
11
11
13
37
14
13
13
20
13
12

Men - Individual Scores

Team

Gisborne Thunder Swimming Club
EC Waves Swim Club

CA Tritons Inc

CA Tritons Inc

Ess Dolphins Swimming Club Inc
Kilmore Swimming Club

Kilmore Swimming Club

Kilmore Swimming Club
Aduajets Swimming Club (Vic) |
CA Tritons Inc

CA Tritons Inc

Seymour & District Amateur Swi
South Gisborne Sharks

EC Waves Swim Club

Hume City Swimming Club Inc
CA Tritons Inc

Hume City Swimming Club Inc
CA Tritons Inc

Kilmore Swimming Club

CA Tritons Inc

Ess Dolphins Swimming Club Inc
Ess Dolphins Swimming Club Inc
EC Waves Swim Club

EC Waves Swim Club

South Gisborne Sharks

Lilydale Swimming Club Inc

Ess Dolphins Swimming Club Inc
Bendigo East Swimming Club
EC Waves Swim Club

Hume City Swimming Club Inc
Hume City Swimming Club Inc
CA Tritons Inc

EC Waves Swim Club

CA Tritons Inc

CA Tritons Inc

EC Waves Swim Club

CA Tritons Inc

Gisborne Thunder Swimming Club
EC Waves Swim Club

CA Tritons Inc

CA Tritons Inc

South Gisborne Sharks

EC Waves Swim Club

CA Tritons Inc

CA Tritons Inc

Gisborne Thunder Swimming Club
EC Waves Swim Club

EC Waves Swim Club

Points
106.50
99
83
80
77
76
73
72
71
69
69
68
67
67
67
66
63
63
62
60
60
54
51.50
51
50
49.50
48
48
47
46
44
44
43
43
41
40
37
36
35
34
33
32
32
32
32
30
30
30



Place
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
55
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
64
66

Name
Botha, Matthew

Cardamone, James

Ye, Nathan
Kelly, Patrick

Sheppard, Cambel

Kelly, Xavier
Jones, Lachlan
Wright, Lachlan
Brown, Riley
Davy, Connor
Brown, Max
Reilly, Bailey
Tricarico, Jack
Nutt, Marcus
Caldow, Riley
Daws, Ethan
James, Nathan
Molini, Oskar

Kilmore Annual Swim Meet 2015 - 14/06/2015

Individual Rankings - Through Event 44

Age
9
14
12
13
12
10
15
13
14
12
13
17
13
13
12
18
16
12

Team

CA Tritons Inc

Kilmore Swimming Club

EC Waves Swim Club

Kilmore Swimming Club

EC Waves Swim Club

Kilmore Swimming Club
Gisborne Thunder Swimming Club
Seymour & District Amateur Swi
EC Waves Swim Club

CA Tritons Inc

EC Waves Swim Club

Hume City Swimming Club Inc
Seymour & District Amateur Swi
EC Waves Swim Club

Ballarat Swimming Club Inc
Kilmore Swimming Club
Kilmore Swimming Club

CA Tritons Inc

Points
28
26
26
25
23
21
20
20
13.50
13
11
10
10
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Kilmore Annual Swim Meet 2015 - 14/06/2015
Team Rankings - Through Event 44

Combined Team Scores

Team

CA Tritons Inc

EC Waves Swim Club

Gisborne Thunder Swimming Club
Kilmore Swimming Club

Ess Dolphins Swimming Club Inc
South Gisborne Sharks

Hume City Swimming Club Inc
Dve Aquatic Club Inc

Lilydale Swimming Club Inc
Aquajets Swimming Club (Vic) |
Seymour & District Amateur Swi
Bendigo East Swimming Club
Shepparton Swimming Club
Kangaroo Flat

Echuca Swimming Club Inc
Castlemaine Amateur Swimming C
Ballarat Swimming Club Inc
Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

CA Tritons Inc

EC Waves Swim Club

Gisborne Thunder Swimming Club
Kilmore Swimming Club

Ess Dolphins Swimming Club Inc
South Gisborne Sharks

Hume City Swimming Club Inc
Dve Aquatic Club Inc

Lilvydale Swimming Club Inc
Aduajets Swimming Club (Vic) |
Seymour & District Amateur Swi
Bendigo East Swimming Club
Shepparton Swimming Club
Kangaroo Flat

Echuca Swimming Club Inc
Castlemaine Amateur Swimming
Ballarat Swimming Club Inc
Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

Total 7,192.00

Points

1,997

1,663
858.50

742

467

297

297

229
185.50

148

140

66

33

29

14

13

8

5
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