Women - Individual Scores

Place	Name	Age	Team	Points
1	Grounds, Katharine	23	EC Waves Swim Club	154
2	Pendlebury, Emma	26	Gisborne Thunder Swimming Club	151
3	Davy, Laura	14	CA Tritons Inc	110
4	Barnewall, Tara	9	Lilydale Swimming Club Inc	89
5	Cooper, Imogen	14	CA Tritons Inc	82
6	Siburian, Katalina	14	CA Tritons Inc	81
7	Ilioski, Alanah	10	Aquajets Swimming Club (Vic) I	77
8	O'Meara, Laura	21	Gisborne Thunder Swimming Club	76
9	Crawford, Izabella	11	Gisborne Thunder Swimming Club	69
9	Derbogosijan, Romanee	9	EC Waves Swim Club	69
11	Campbell, Chantelle	12	Dve Aquatic Club Inc	68
11	Buerckner, Hollie	15	Gisborne Thunder Swimming Club	68
13	Hart, Aimee	14	EC Waves Swim Club	67
14	Olowoniyi, Semra	9	Dve Aquatic Club Inc	65
15	Roberts, Alexandra	13	Kilmore Swimming Club	63
16	Campbell, Charli	9	Dve Aquatic Club Inc	61
17	Rhodes, Madeleine	15	Kilmore Swimming Club	60
18	Smith, Darcy	10	South Gisborne Sharks	59
18	Ransley-Raven, Natasha	11	EC Waves Swim Club	59
20	Alvarez, Georgina	15	Ess Dolphins Swimming Club Inc	58
21	Goodwin, Paige	19	Ess Dolphins Swimming Club Inc	57
22	Roberts, Alana	17	CA Tritons Inc	56
23	Bithyo, Anjila	11	Hume City Swimming Club Inc	55
24	Pon, Jessica	13	CA Tritons Inc	54
25	Panucci, Natasha	14	CA Tritons Inc	53
25	Haj, Angelina	13	CA Tritons Inc	53
25	Kinghorn, Jasmine	9	CA Tritons Inc	53
28	Smith, Olivia	15	Gisborne Thunder Swimming Club	52
28	Walker, Kelsie	15	CA Tritons Inc	52
30	Matthews, Charlotte	8	Gisborne Thunder Swimming Club	48
30	Baker, Nikyah	11	South Gisborne Sharks	48
30	Yoannidis, Ella	15	EC Waves Swim Club	48
33	Nunn, Chelsea	11	Lilydale Swimming Club Inc	47
34	Yoannidis, Mia	13	EC Waves Swim Club	46
35	Page, Cassidy	16	Kilmore Swimming Club	44
35	McInnes, Claire	13	CA Tritons Inc	44
37	O'Brien, Emily	11	South Gisborne Sharks	41
38	Morris, Indiana	9	CA Tritons Inc	38
39	Morris, Heidi	12	CA Tritons Inc	37
40	McInnes, Julia	13	CA Tritons Inc	36
41	Brazier, Lakeisha	13	Dve Aquatic Club Inc	35
42	Henzel, Maizie	9	EC Waves Swim Club	34
43	Hurley, Emma	13	Shepparton Swimming Club	33
43	Williams, Brooke	14	Gisborne Thunder Swimming Club	33
43	Howard, Abbey	10	CA Tritons Inc	33
46	Fehring, Jenna	14	EC Waves Swim Club	32
46	Kahans, Ruby	13	EC Waves Swim Club	32
48	Tricarico, Grace	13	Seymour & District Amateur Swi	29

Place	Name	Age	Team	Points
48	Cox, Lauren	12	Kangaroo Flat	29
50	Laker, Carina	14	Gisborne Thunder Swimming Club	28
50	Baggio, Janna	18	Ess Dolphins Swimming Club Inc	28
50	Ireland, Niamh	11	Kilmore Swimming Club	28
53	Apostolopoulos, Evanthia	11	EC Waves Swim Club	26
53	Owen, Eva	13	EC Waves Swim Club	26
55	Hubball, Sophie	13	EC Waves Swim Club	24
56	Nettleton, Rebecca	9	Ess Dolphins Swimming Club Inc	20
57	Hubball, Emma	15	EC Waves Swim Club	19
57	Starziczny, Sarah	17	EC Waves Swim Club	19
59	Smeelie, Erin	12	Bendigo East Swimming Club	18
60	Finn, Teagan	14	Kilmore Swimming Club	17
61	Harkin, Trea	7	Gisborne Thunder Swimming Club	16
61	Harkin, Medbh	11	Gisborne Thunder Swimming Club	16
63	Harrod, Evie	14	CA Tritons Inc	15
63	Bess, Tamara	17	Kilmore Swimming Club	15
65	Crossman, Justyce	12	Echuca Swimming Club Inc	14
66	Wright, Keely	11	Seymour & District Amateur Swi	13
66	Nicholls, Ebony	10	Castlemaine Amateur Swimming C	13
68	Eaton, Chelsea	12	Hume City Swimming Club Inc	12
68	Matthews, Yasmin	13	Gisborne Thunder Swimming Club	12
68	Selinger, Alexandra	12	Ess Dolphins Swimming Club Inc	12
71	Cardamone, Alana	10	Kilmore Swimming Club	11
71	Taranto, Mia	14	EC Waves Swim Club	11
73	Norton, Amy	12	EC Waves Swim Club	9
73	Cardamone, Emilie	12	Kilmore Swimming Club	9
73	Harkin, Aoife	10	Gisborne Thunder Swimming Club	9
76	Watts, Kasey	12	Ess Dolphins Swimming Club Inc	7
77	Siburian, Tahlya	10	CA Tritons Inc	5
77	Mileva, Veda	12	Nunawading Swimming Club Inc	5

Men - Individual Scores

Place	Name	Age	leam	Points
1	Frew, Darcy	15	Gisborne Thunder Swimming Club	106.50
2	Paterson, Bradley	16	EC Waves Swim Club	99
3	Morris, Lachlan	15	CA Tritons Inc	83
4	Agnos, Marcus	13	CA Tritons Inc	80
5	Ballenger, Wyatt	9	Ess Dolphins Swimming Club Inc	77
6	Langdon, Nicholas	24	Kilmore Swimming Club	76
7	Cornish, Dylan	17	Kilmore Swimming Club	73
8	Boland, James	16	Kilmore Swimming Club	72
9	Kuhn, Jamie	16	Aquajets Swimming Club (Vic) I	71
10	Kondakos, Nicholas	11	CA Tritons Inc	69
10	Roberts, Timothy	19	CA Tritons Inc	69
12	Fuhrmeister, Tobias	17	Seymour & District Amateur Swi	68
13	Baker, Campbell	9	South Gisborne Sharks	67
13	Van Loon, Jack	10	EC Waves Swim Club	67
13	Moore, Bayden	9	Hume City Swimming Club Inc	67
16	Tran, James	10	CA Tritons Inc	66
17	Udupa, Vikas	18	Hume City Swimming Club Inc	63
17	North, James	17	CA Tritons Inc	63
19	Finn, Jay	18	Kilmore Swimming Club	62
20	Brunker, Daiman	14	CA Tritons Inc	60
20	Ballenger, Issac	10	Ess Dolphins Swimming Club Inc	60
22	Watts, Nathan	10	Ess Dolphins Swimming Club Inc	54
23	Kakonyi, Daniel	20	EC Waves Swim Club	51.50
24	Kyriakopoulos, Demetri	15	EC Waves Swim Club	51
25	Bruce, Bradley	15	South Gisborne Sharks	50
26	Rowe, Nicholas	13	Lilydale Swimming Club Inc	49.50
27	Carr, Jayden	12	Ess Dolphins Swimming Club Inc	48
27	Wood, Sebastian	13	Bendigo East Swimming Club	48
29	Grech, Mason	10	EC Waves Swim Club	47
30	Montealegre, Sebastian	9	Hume City Swimming Club Inc	46
31	Udupa, Manu	10	Hume City Swimming Club Inc	44
31	Peacock, Tim	38	CA Tritons Inc	44
33	Owens, Cameron	15	EC Waves Swim Club	43
33	Brumley, Jack	13	CA Tritons Inc	43
35	Cargin, Samuel	12	CA Tritons Inc	41
36	Josevski, Adam	15	EC Waves Swim Club	40
37	Harrod, Callum	15	CA Tritons Inc	37
38	Hayes, Fintan	13	Gisborne Thunder Swimming Club	36
39	Sikkes, Cooper	11	EC Waves Swim Club	35
40	Cargin, Mitchell	11	CA Tritons Inc	34
41	Botha, Justin	13	CA Tritons Inc	33
42	Hall, Warren P	37	South Gisborne Sharks	32
42	Collis, David	14	EC Waves Swim Club	32
42	Tran, Tyron	13	CA Tritons Inc	32
42	Molini, Jordan	13	CA Tritons Inc	32
46	Street, Henrey	20	Gisborne Thunder Swimming Club	30
46	Kyriakopoulos, Alexander	13	EC Waves Swim Club	30
46	Hocking, Alexander	12	EC Waves Swim Club	30

			•	
Place	Name	Age	Team	Points
49	Botha, Matthew	9	CA Tritons Inc	28
50	Cardamone, James	14	Kilmore Swimming Club	26
50	Ye, Nathan	12	EC Waves Swim Club	26
52	Kelly, Patrick	13	Kilmore Swimming Club	25
53	Sheppard, Cambel	12	EC Waves Swim Club	23
54	Kelly, Xavier	10	Kilmore Swimming Club	21
55	Jones, Lachlan	15	Gisborne Thunder Swimming Club	20
55	Wright, Lachlan	13	Seymour & District Amateur Swi	20
57	Brown, Riley	14	EC Waves Swim Club	13.50
58	Davy, Connor	12	CA Tritons Inc	13
59	Brown, Max	13	EC Waves Swim Club	11
60	Reilly, Bailey	17	Hume City Swimming Club Inc	10
60	Tricarico, Jack	13	Seymour & District Amateur Swi	10
62	Nutt, Marcus	13	EC Waves Swim Club	9
63	Caldow, Riley	12	Ballarat Swimming Club Inc	8
64	Daws, Ethan	18	Kilmore Swimming Club	6
64	James, Nathan	16	Kilmore Swimming Club	6
66	Molini, Oskar	12	CA Tritons Inc	4

Kilmore Annual Swim Meet 2015 - 14/06/2015 Team Rankings - Through Event 44 Combined Team Scores

Place	Team		Points
1	CA Tritons Inc	CA Tritons Inc	1,997
2	EC Waves Swim Club	EC Waves Swim Club	1,663
3	Gisborne Thunder Swimming Club	Gisborne Thunder Swimming Club	858.50
4	Kilmore Swimming Club	Kilmore Swimming Club	742
5	Ess Dolphins Swimming Club Inc	Ess Dolphins Swimming Club Inc	467
6	South Gisborne Sharks	South Gisborne Sharks	297
6	Hume City Swimming Club Inc	Hume City Swimming Club Inc	297
8	Dve Aquatic Club Inc	Dve Aquatic Club Inc	229
9	Lilydale Swimming Club Inc	Lilydale Swimming Club Inc	185.50
10	Aquajets Swimming Club (Vic) I	Aquajets Swimming Club (Vic) I	148
11	Seymour & District Amateur Swi	Seymour & District Amateur Swi	140
12	Bendigo East Swimming Club	Bendigo East Swimming Club	66
13	Shepparton Swimming Club	Shepparton Swimming Club	33
14	Kangaroo Flat	Kangaroo Flat	29
15	Echuca Swimming Club Inc	Echuca Swimming Club Inc	14
16	Castlemaine Amateur Swimming C	Castlemaine Amateur Swimming	13
17	Ballarat Swimming Club Inc	Ballarat Swimming Club Inc	8
18	Nunawading Swimming Club Inc	Nunawading Swimming Club Inc	5
		Total 7,192.0	0